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MARY A, BAYS YO, 3 WELL, No. 46 0,F.-Tincoln
No.L-60 CWL v, /.

. _ Lo 913 D B
Duval District, Lincoln County, W. Va,
Rig Creek Development Co, o
2000" N, E. of Yawkey.

Flevaticn, &90!',

Top., Bottom, Thickness,

Soil 0 - 13 13
Slate 13 - L3 30
Red rock 43 - 63 20
Sand €3 - 100 37
Slate . 100 - 120 20
Sand 120 - 150 30 ;
Slate 150 - 220 130
Sznd 280 - us 195
Slate u75 - 535 &0
Sand 535 - 620 g5
Slate 620 - 670 50
Sand 670 - 720 50
81 ate 720 - 760 Lo
Sand 760 - 200 Lo
Slate 800 - 815 15
Sand ‘ g15 - 8o 25
Slate glo - 910 70
Sand 910 - 9Lo 30
Slate alp - 970 30
Sand 970 - 990 20
Slate 990 - 1005 15 —
Szalt Sand (hole full water at 1090') 1005 - 1665 660 N
Little Lime, black 1665 - 1700 35
“Pencil Cave 1700 - 1705 5
Big Lime 1705 - 1890 185
Big Injun Sand 1890 ~ 1970 20
Berea shale 1970 - 2365 395 —
Brown shale 2365 - 2383 18

Berea Sand (o0il) 2383 - 2406 23




